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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Stocker This (2009) 20.00

+ Keller Riley (2010) 10.00
+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Anliker Lukas (2009) 19.75

+ Klarer Robin (2009) 9.75
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 10.00

 
2 b Brodbeck Elia (2009) 19.75

+ Rutschmann Nick (2010) 9.75
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00

2 c Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.75
+ Tognella Lino (2009) 9.75
+ Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00

2 d Sager Raphael (2009) 19.75
+ Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

3 a Zolliker Jorin (2010) 18.50
- Ochsner Pius (2010) 8.75
+ Rutschmann Nick (2010) 9.75

3 b Ammann Thierry (2010) 18.50
+ Schwarz Damian (2010) 10.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

3 c Anliker Loris (2009) 18.50
+ Stäheli Joel (2010) 10.00
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

3 d Heusser Nathanael (2009) 18.50
+ Valli Leon (2009) 10.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50

3 e Tognella Lino (2009) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Keller Riley (2010) 10.00

3 f Wey Kevin (2009) 18.50
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
+ Klarer Robin (2009) 10.00

4 a Bleicher Linus (2010) 18.25
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
+ Valli Leon (2009) 9.75

4 b Ochsner Lars (2009) 18.25
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 9.75
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

4 c Stäheli Joel (2010) 18.25
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Schwarz Damian (2010) 9.75

5 Ochsner Pius (2010) 17.25
- Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.75
o Brodbeck Elia (2009) 8.50

6 a Keller Riley (2010) 17.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
o Tognella Lino (2009) 8.50

6 b Klarer Robin (2009) 17.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

6 c Rutschmann Nick (2010) 17.00
o Brodbeck Elia (2009) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

6 d Schwarz Damian (2010) 17.00
o Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

6 e Valli Leon (2009) 17.00
o Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Kombe Emanuel (2007) 20.00

+ Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Müller Jonas (2008) 20.00

+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Imhof Dario (2007) 19.75

+ Jäggi Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

2 b Müller Ruben (2008) 19.75
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Ahmedi Leart (2008) 9.75

3 Durrer Nico (2007) 19.50
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Feusi Alessio (2007) 9.75

4 a Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.75
- Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.75
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00

4 b Lussi Ramon (2007) 18.75
- Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00

4 c Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 18.75
- Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 10.00

5 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.50
- Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.75
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75

5 b Aregger Luca (2007) 18.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
+ Jäggi Lars (2007) 10.00

5 c Feusi Alessio (2007) 18.50
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50

5 d Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.50
+ Aregger Luca (2007) 9.75
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.75

5 e Heusser Elias (2007) 18.50
o Kombe Emanuel (2007) 8.50
+ Wey Colin (2007) 10.00

5 f Krebser Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50
+ Munios Alejandro (2007) 10.00

5 g Tonoli Nico (2008) 18.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 10.00

6 a Ahmedi Leart (2008) 18.25
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50

6 b Binggeli Robin (2007) 18.25
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

6 c Flüeler Philipp (2008) 18.25
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

6 d Theiler Nico (2008) 18.25
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75

7 Munios Alejandro (2007) 17.50
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.75
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.75

8 Odermatt Levin (2007) 17.25
- Munios Alejandro (2007) 8.75
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50

9 a Ambühl Simon (2008) 17.00
o Feusi Alessio (2007) 8.50
o Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.50

9 b Gera Julian (2007) 17.00
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

9 c Jäggi Lars (2007) 17.00
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50
o Aregger Luca (2007) 8.50

9 d Rüegg Philipp (2008) 17.00
o Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50

9 e Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.50
o Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50

9 f Wey Colin (2007) 17.00
o Kombe Emanuel (2007) 8.50
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Binggeli Yannick (2005) 20.00

+ Schmid Yves (2006) 10.00
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Bürge Gian (2005) 19.75

+ Bucheli Dario (2006) 9.75
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

 
2 b Müller Elia (2006) 19.75

+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75

3 Würsch Andrin (2006) 19.00
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
- Anliker Nino (2005) 9.00

4 a Bucher Joel (2005) 18.75
- Anliker Nino (2005) 8.75
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 10.00

4 b Fofanah Ryan (2005) 18.75
+ Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00
- Schudel Levi (2005) 8.75

4 c Mathys Stefan (2005) 18.75
- Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.75
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 10.00

4 d Schudel Levi (2005) 18.75
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 9.00

5 a Bucheli Dario (2006) 18.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00

5 b Meier Cyrill (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Yves (2006) 10.00
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50

5 c Meyer Marwin (2005) 18.50
o Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

6 a Bossert Luc (2006) 18.25
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 9.75

6 b Bucher Andrin (2006) 18.25
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 9.75
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

6 c Graf Dominik (2005) 18.25
+ Wild Marco (2005) 9.75
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

7 Anliker Nino (2005) 17.50
- Bucher Joel (2005) 8.75
- Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.75

8 Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 17.25
- Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.75
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

9 a Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 17.00
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

9 b Plüer Dario (2005) 17.00
o Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50
o Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50

9 c Rutschmann Leon (2006) 17.00
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Bucheli Dario (2006) 8.50

9 d Schmid Yves (2006) 17.00
o Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.50

9 e Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Fuster Arjuna (2003) 20.00

+ Röthlin Ivan (2003) 10.00
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Graf Nicola (2003) 20.00

+ Anliker Andri (2003) 10.00
+ Bucher Roman (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Haller Jim (2004) 20.00

+ Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 10.00

1 d Kühne Cyrill (2004) 20.00
+ Carotti Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 10.00

1 e Plüer Fabian (2003) 20.00
+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 10.00
+ Vetterli Sven (2003) 10.00

2 Scrivano Livio (2003) 19.75
+ Regli Justin (2004) 10.00
+ Ziegler Adrian (2004) 9.75

3 Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 19.00
- Zellweger Jonas (2003) 9.00
+ Kähli Ramon (2004) 10.00

4 Lussi Roland (2003) 18.75
+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.75

5 a Lengacher Gian (2003) 18.50
- Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.75
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75

5 b Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 18.50
- Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.75
+ Frei Felix (2003) 9.75

5 c Anliker Andri (2003) 18.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
+ Pünter Rico (2004) 10.00

5 d Bucher Roman (2003) 18.50
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 10.00
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

5 e Gander Sebastian (2003) 18.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
+ Zellweger Jonas (2003) 10.00

5 f Röthlin Ivan (2003) 18.50
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
+ Carotti Elia (2004) 10.00

5 g Spörndli Cyril (2003) 18.50
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 10.00
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

5 h Vetterli Sven (2003) 18.50
+ Frei Felix (2003) 10.00
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

5 i Würsch Kevin (2003) 18.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
+ Brand Roman (2003) 10.00

6 Lattmann Marc (2003) 18.25
+ Kähli Ramon (2004) 9.75
o Haller Jim (2004) 8.50

7 Zellweger Jonas (2003) 17.50
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 9.00
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50

8 a Regli Justin (2004) 17.25
- Ziegler Adrian (2004) 8.75
o Scrivano Livio (2003) 8.50

8 b Ziegler Adrian (2004) 17.25
- Regli Justin (2004) 8.75
o Scrivano Livio (2003) 8.50

9 a Bachmann Janos (2004) 17.00
o Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.50
o Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50

9 b Brand Roman (2003) 17.00
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50

9 c Carotti Elia (2004) 17.00
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Röthlin Ivan (2003) 8.50

9 d Frei Felix (2003) 17.00
o Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50

9 e Kähli Ramon (2004) 17.00
o Lattmann Marc (2003) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

9 f Pünter Rico (2004) 17.00
o Haller Jim (2004) 8.50
o Anliker Andri (2003) 8.50


